Wharton County
Junior College

Cic

Number of Completed Applicants

Number of Completed Eligible Applications
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients

Pell Grant Funds Disbursed

College Work Study Program Funds Expended
Work Study Workers

Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG
Recipients)

SEOG Funds Awarded

Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed

Number of Texas Public Education Grant
Recipients

TPEG Funds Disbursed

Number of Veterans Certified

Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship
Recipients

Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC
Sources

TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED

Last Year

3,068
2,541

527

1,267
2,596,790
3,438

16

132

56,510

590

1,623,486

273

117,750
138

199

233,622

$4,631,596

Financial Aid Office Report for

Aid Disbursed Through September, 2016

(For The 2016-2017 Year)

Current Year

3,088
2,560

528

1,211
2,494,185
12,816

35

143

60,608

586

1,550,043

327

138,000
176

138

248,785

$4,504,437

Increase/Decrease

20

19

1

<56>
<102,605>
9,378

19

11

4,098

<4>

<73,443>

54

20,250
38

<61>

15,163

<127,159>



