

Financial Aid Office Report for Aid Disbursed Through September, 2016 (For The 2016-2017 Year)

	Last Year	Current Year	Increase/Decrease
Number of Completed Applicants	3,068	3,088	20
Number of Completed Eligible Applications	2,541	2,560	19
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications	527	528	1
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients	1,267	1,211	<56>
Pell Grant Funds Disbursed	2,596,790	2,494,185	<102,605>
College Work Study Program Funds Expended	3,438	12,816	9,378
Work Study Workers	16	35	19
Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)	132	143	11
SEOG Funds Awarded	56,510	60,608	4,098
Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients	590	586	<4>
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed	1,623,486	1,550,043	<73,443>
Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients	273	327	54
TPEG Funds Disbursed	117,750	138,000	20,250
Number of Veterans Certified	138	176	38
Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship Recipients	199	138	<61>
Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC Sources	233,622	248,785	15,163
TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED	\$4,631,596	\$4,504,437	<127,159>